A Far North
‘ District Council VOTING DOCUMENT RETURNS - 2022 ELECTIONS .

Special Votes

Te Kounitera o Tai Tokerau ki te Raki

CB(SUB)/ELECTORS
DOUBTLESS BAY 50 75 0 0 125 0 225 75 100 100 100 200 100 202
2957 50 125 [ 125 | 125 250 250 | 475 | 550 | 650 [ 750 | 850 | 1050 | 1150 | 1352
1.7% | 42% | 42% | 42% 8.5% 8.5% | 16.1% | 18.6% | 22.0% | 25.4% | 28.7% | 35.5% | 38.9% | 45.7%
KAIKOHE 75 75 25 0 150 0 250 75 125 75 150 350 150 516
4978 75 150 | 175 | 175 325 325 | 575 | es0 | 775 | 850 | 1000 | 1350 | 1500 | 2016
15% | 3.0% | 35% | 35% 6.5% 6.5% | 11.6% | 13.1% | 15.6% | 17.1% | 20.1% | 27.1% | 30.1% | 40.5%
KAITAIA 100 100 75 0 150 0 375 100 150 125 300 250 350 | 482
7148 100 [ 200 | 275 | 275 425 425 | 800 | 900 | 1050 | 1175 | 1475 [ 1725 | 2075 | 2557
14% | 28% | 38% | 3.8% 5.9% 59% | 11.2% | 12.6% | 14.7% | 16.4% | 20.6% | 24.1% | 29.0% | 35.8%
KAWAKAWA-MOEREWA 50 75 0 0 75 0 100 75 50 0 100 125 25 180
2746 50 125 | 125 | 125 200 200 | 300 | 375 | 425 | 425 | 525 | 650 | 675 | 855
18% | 46% | 46% | 4.6% 7.3% 7.3% | 10.9% | 13.7% | 155% | 155% | 19.1% | 23.7% | 24.6% | 31.1%
KERIKERI 75 25 0 0 300 25 525 125 275 575 100 | 400 225 790
7469 75 100 [ 1200 | 100 400 425 | 950 | 12075 | 1350 | 1925 | 2025 | 2425 | 2650 | 3440
10% | 13% | 13% | 13% 5.4% 57% | 12.7% | 14.4% | 18.1% | 25.8% | 27.1% | 32.5% | 35.5% | 46.1%
NORTH CAPE 0 75 0 0 75 0 175 75 100 50 100 150 50 151
2221 0 75 75 75 150 150 | 325 | 400 | 500 | 550 | 650 | 800 | 8s0 | 1001
00% | 34% | 34% | 3.4% 6.8% 6.8% | 14.6% | 18.0% | 22.5% | 24.8% | 29.3% | 36.0% | 38.3% | 45.1%
NORTH HOKIANGA 0 25 50 0 25 50 100 50 50 0 50 100 75 157
1729 0 25 75 75 100 150 | 250 | 300 | 350 | 350 | 400 | s00 | 575 | 732
00% | 1.4% | 43% | 4.3% 5.8% 8.7% | 14.5% | 17.4% | 20.2% | 20.2% | 23.1% | 28.9% | 33.3% | 42.3%
PAIHIA 50 50 25 0 125 25 225 100 100 150 100 300 50 247
3514 50 100 | 125 | 125 250 275 | 500 | eoo | 700 | 850 | 950 | 1250 | 1300 | 1547
14% | 28% | 36% | 3.6% 7.1% 7.8% | 14.2% | 17.1% | 19.9% | 24.2% | 27.0% | 35.6% | 37.0% | 44.0%
RUSSELL-OPUA 25 50 0 0 100 0 225 75 75 75 200 250 25 201
3026 25 75 75 75 175 175 | 400 | 475 | 550 | 625 | 825 | 1075 | 1100 | 1301
08% | 25% | 25% | 2.5% 5.8% 5.8% | 13.2% | 15.7% | 18.2% | 207% | 27.3% | 35.5% | 36.4% | 43.0%
SOUTH HOKIANGA 25 50 50 0 50 0 250 75 50 0 175 250 75 257
2932 25 75 125 | 125 175 175 | 425 | s00 | 550 | 550 | 725 | 975 | 1050 | 1307
09% | 26% | 43% | 4.3% 6.0% 6.0% | 14.5% | 17.1% | 18.8% | 18.8% | 24.7% | 33.3% | 35.8% | 44.6%
WHANGAROA 25 50 25 0 25 0 125 100 25 100 100 150 50 231
2692 25 75 100 | 100 125 125 | 250 | 350 | 375 | 475 | s75 | 725 | 775 | 1006
09% | 28% | 37% | 3.7% 4.6% 46% | 93% | 13.0% | 13.9% | 17.6% | 21.4% | 26.9% | 28.8% | 37.4%
WHATUWHIWHI 0 75 25 0 50 25 150 75 50 50 125 125 75 215
2577 0 75 100 | 100 150 175 | 325 | 400 | 450 | s00 | 625 | 750 | 825 | 1040
00% | 29% | 39% | 3.9% 5.8% 6.8% | 12.6% | 155% | 17.5% | 19.4% | 24.3% | 29.1% | 32.0% | 40.4%
WAIPAPA 25 50 0 0 100 25 200 50 125 225 0 325 50 293
3255 25 75 75 75 175 200 | 400 | 450 | 575 | 800 | 800 | 1125 | 1175 | 1468
0.8% 2.3% 2.3% 2.3% 5.4% 6.1% 12.3% 13.8% 17.7% 24.6% 24.6% 34.6% 36.1% 45.1%
TOTAL 500 775 275 0 1350 150 | 2925 | 1050 | 1275 | 1525 | 1600 | 2975 | 1300 | 3922
47244 500 | 1275 | 1550 | 1550 | 2900 | 3050 | s975 | 7025 | 8300 | 9825 | 11425 | 14400 | 15700 | 19622
11% | 27% | 33% | 33% 6.1% 6.5% | 12.6% | 14.9% | 17.6% | 20.8% | 24.2% | 305% | 33.2% | 41.5%
DAILY % 11%  16% 06% 00% 2.9% 03%  62%  22%  27% 32%  34%  63% 28%  83%
2019 Returns 46%  74% 100% 123%  159%  181% 20.9% 23.1% 26.7% 312% 364% 39.1% 40.4%  47.5%
2016 Returns 74%  102% 12.6% 14.9%  18.8%  20.6% 223% 24.1% 257% 292% 316% 36.1% 37.1% 41.7%
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VOTING DOCUMENT RETURNS - 2022 ELECTIONS o o

Tncluding
Spectal Votes

WARD/ELECTORS 22-Sep  23-Sep  26-Sep 27-Sep 29-Sep

BAY OF ISLANDS-WHANGAROA GENERAL WARD 200 250 50 0 600 75 1250 475 575 1075 475 1375 400 1666
18618 200 450 500 500 1100 1175 2425 2900 3475 4550 5025 6400 6800 8466

1.1% 2.4% 2.7% 2.7% 5.9% 6.3% 13.0% 15.6% 18.7% 24.4% 27.0% 34.4% 36.5% | 45.5%

KAIKOHE-HOKIANGA GENERAL WARD 75 50 75 0 150 25 375 125 125 50 250 375 175 481

5069 75 125 200 200 350 375 750 875 1000 1050 1300 1675 1850 2331

1.5% 2.5% 3.9% 3.9% 6.9% 7.4% 14.8% 17.3% 19.7% 20.7% 25.6% 33.0% 36.5% | 46.0%

NGA TAI O TOKERAU MAOR! WARD 100 200 100 0 275 25 600 175 300 150 375 675 350 1036

13614 100 300 400 400 675 700 1300 1475 1775 1925 2300 2975 3325 4361
0.7% 2.2% 2.9% 2.9% 5.0% 5.1% 9.5% 10.8% 13.0% 14.1% 16.9% 21.9% 24.4% 32.0%

TE HIKU GENERAL WARD 125 275 50 0 325 25 700 275 275 250 500 550 375 736

9938 125 400 450 450 775 800 1500 1775 2050 2300 2800 3350 3725 4461
13% 4.0% 4.5% 4.5% 7.8% 8.0% 15.1% 17.9% 20.6% 23.1% 28.2% 33.7% 37.5% | 44.9%

TOTAL 500 775 275 0 1350 150 2925 1050 1275 1525 1600 2975 1300 3919
47239 500 1275 1550 1550 2900 3050 5975 7025 8300 9825 11425 | 14400 | 15700 | 19619
1.1% 2.7% 3.3% 3.3% 6.1% 6.5% 12.6% 14.9% 17.6% 20.8% 24.2% 30.5% 33.2% | 41.5%

DAILY % 1.1% 1.6% 0.6% 0.0% 2.9% 0.3% 6.2% 2.2% 2.7% 3.2% 3.4% 6.3% 2.8% 8.3%
2019 Returns 4.6% 2.8% 2.7% 2.3% 3.7% 2.2% 2.7% 2.3% 3.6% 4.5% 5.2% 2.7% 1.3% 7.1%
2016 Returns 7.4% 10.2%  12.6%  14.9% 18.8% 20.6% 22.3% 24.1% 257% 29.2% 31.6% 36.1% 37.1% 41.7%

FAR NORTH DISTRICT COUNCIL 2022 ELECTION

1500 Daily Voting Document Returns

4000
3500
3000
2500

Returns

2000

1500
1000
500 I I
n - —
1 2 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Day

13 14



